Zener Diodes
1N4728A Through 1N4764A (-PP)  1.0Watt
FEATURES
MECHANICAL DATA
High reliability
Very sharp revers characteristic
Low reverse current level
Silicon planar power Zener diodes

RFE International • Tel (949) 833-1988 • Fax (949) 833-1788 • E-mail sales@rfeinc.com DEC-13-2023
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS  (Ta=25  Unless otherwise specified
DEVICE NAME ORDERING CODE TAPED UNITS PER REEL
1N4728A to 1N4764A 1N4728AA to 1N4764AA 5000 per ammopack
(52 mm tape)
PACKAGE NAME WEIGHT MOLDING COMPOUND
FLAMMABILITY RATING
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY
LEVEL SOLDERING CONDITIONS
DO-41   310 mg UL 94 V-0 MSL level 1
(according J-STD-020) Peak temperature max. 260°C
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Zener Diodes
1N4728A Through 1N4764A (-PP)  1.0Watt
1N4728A-PP to
1N4764A-PP  1N4728A-PPA to 1N4764A-PPA
5000 per ammopack
(52 mm tape)
Page 4 of 4
RFE International • Tel (949) 833-1988 • Fax (949) 833-1788 • E-mail sales@rfeinc.com DEC-13-2023